Place

© 00 N OO U b WN R

A D D DB DD PSP DD DPEE W W W WWWWWWWNNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNRRRPRRRPRRPRRP PR R
O 00 N O U1 D WIN P O OOWLWNO UPE WNPRPOOWOWLWNO MDA WNEROOOWO®WNOOMPWNLPELO

dos
109
494
581
1411
288
1409
281
212
931
124
1414

790
1419
1398
1178

263

130

339
1041
1412

244

209

415

600

229

141

983

547
1239

685

517
1399

558
1003
1140

228

696

155

524

56

290
1204
1433
2003
2010

537

830
1170

L'ALLURE LIBRE DE MUNO

NOM

CLAUSSE CHRISTOPHE
BOUANENE YACOUB
HARNOIS LUDOVIC
BODEUX JEAN-LUC
BALON ARNAUD
PARENT QUENTIN
PIERRET SERGE
LAFONTAINE CHRISTOPHE
BELLOUTI MARWAK
JOIRIS SULLIVAN
MALEVE BERENGERE
MATHIAS LAURENT
VANDEKERKOVE ROBIN
GUIOT MICHEL
LABOIS JOHAN
KAUTEN CHRISTOPHE
DEWEZ DIDIER
BREVERY JEREMY
BASTIN PIERRE
PREVOST NICOLAS
LECOMTE LIONEL
KOPEINIG FABIAN
GOFFLOT FREDERIC
MOGIN LAURENT
JEANNIN PHILIPPE
AUBRY GILLES

FERET REGIS

EILON OREN
FLECHET THIERRY
DRAUX JEAN-FRANCOIS
PRUZSINA STEPHANE
THOMAS GUILLAUME
VILLANCE LUDOVIC
MAISSIN BRUNO
LAMOTTE JORDAN
DEQUENNE ERIC
MAHY ALAIN
WAEYTENS MICHEL
NEVEU DAMIEN
LEQUEUX OLIVIER
CAHART CEDRIC
CLARENNE EDDY
DENONCIN THIERRY
PROMME STANY
LAMORT SAMUEL
CRELOT JULIEN
TALLIER BENOIT
LACOURT REGIS
JUNGELS QUENTIN

19/04/15
9.80 km

Catégorie
S
S
S
S
S
S

V1
S
Al
V1

V1

V1

V1

V1
V1
V2

V1
V1

V1

V1

V1
V2
V3

V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1

V1
V2

ALLURES LIBRES DE GAUME

temps
00:36:12
00:36:14
00:36:39
00:36:49
00:37:49
00:38:04
00:38:31
00:39:25
00:39:35
00:39:43
00:39:51
00:39:56
00:39:59
00:40:10
00:40:24
00:40:28
00:40:45
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:00
00:41:03
00:41:12
00:41:21
00:41:37
00:41:42
00:41:46
00:41:53
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:41:59
00:42:07
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:30
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:45
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:09
00:43:45
00:43:50
00:43:55
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:44:35
00:44:41
00:44:57
00:45:09

temps/km
03:42
03:42
03:44
03:45
03:52
03:53
03:56
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:36

Vitesse
16.24
16.23
16.04
15.97
15.55
15.45
15.27
14.92
14.85
14.80
14.76
14.72
14.71
14.64
14.55
14.53
14.43
14.36
14.35
14.34
14.32
14.27
14.22
14.13
14.10
14.08
14.04
14.02
14.01
14.01
13.96
13.92
13.91
13.84
13.82
13.79
13.75
13.67
13.66
13.63
13.44
13.41
13.39
13.26
13.24
13.19
13.16
13.08
13.02



Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

dos
272
267
2000
520
99
1227
133
526
691
1256
403
237
1104
243
300
594
1415
488
254
814
1441
1421
652
44
394
2090
1976
119
1434
489
369
134
354
309
1210
777
251
1194
1407
1109
305
1397
1180
497
545
265
241
882
469
456
541
166
1423

NOM

KELLER STEPHANE
ANTZORN SEBASTIEN
BALON PHILIPPE
AUTPHENNE MICHAEL
WANLIN FRANCK
PIERLOT NICOLAS
BOCK PHILIPPE
DENIS MICHEL

OGER BRUNO
GRATIA FABRICE

SKA ERIC

PAQUET DAVID
BOUVY THIERRY
MAISSIN ACHILLE
LHOTTE RENE
MOTCH REGINALD
INSTALLE JOHANNE
BRION SEBASTIEN

BAUDOIN-HILLARD MATHILDE

THIRY DAVID

SIGARD XAVIER
BODY GREGORY
FANOVARD ROMAIN
NOEL FRANCOIS
REUTER JONATHAN
KRUSE FRANCOIS
MERLOT ERIC
ETIENNE XAVIER
SERVAIS BERENGER
BOUCHET DAVY
BRICAU VINCENT
BOCK BENOIT
D'ANTUONO MICHELE
RAUSCH RAPHAEL
SAC MYRIAM
ROBLAIN LOUIS
HANSEN RAPHAEL
WEBER FRANCK
VERBRUGGEN MARC
DETERME MIREILLE
NEPPER VIVIANE
LEPRINCE MARC
BOUTIN CHRISTOPHE
HANUS FRANCOIS
BLOMMAERT CHRISTINE
MINE CEDRIC

DI PIETRO DAVID
JOIRIS JEREMY
HENRY ELIOT

HENRY RAPHAEL
HOUTHOOFDT CEDRIC
MINGARELLI PIERRE
AMILLION RICHARD

Catégorie
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1

V1
V1
V3
V3
V1
Al

Al

V1

V2

V1

V1
V1
V1

A2
V1

V1
Al
Al
V2
V1

A2

V1

V1
V1
V3
V2

temps
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:46:57
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:43
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:47:56
00:48:08
00:48:16
00:48:20
00:48:22
00:48:33
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:00
00:49:01

temps/km
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00

Vitesse
12.98
12.98
12.97
12.96
12.95
12.94
12.92
12.91
12.90
12.89
12.87
12.86
12.78
12.75
12.73
12.72
12.70
12.68
12.66
12.66
12.65
12.65
12.57
12.56
12.54
12.53
12.52
12.48
12.45
12.43
12.42
12.42
12.39
12.38
12.37
12.37
12.36
12.32
12.31
12.30
12.28
12.27
12.27
12.22
12.18
12.17
12.16
12.11
12.04
12.03
12.02
12.00
12.00



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

dos
95
67
397
302
752
169
1428
54
733
278
320
905
1144
108
532
452
185
1440
79
27
259
2004
98
718
381
213
465
923
392
1426
732
533
445
106
246
353
154
909
588
1408
24
317
1436
522
344
523
1418
629
57
1435
1404
467
197

NOM

HUBERT GUILLAUME
AFRIM MORINA
LEMMERS LOIC

OGER MICHEL
DELAISSE CLAUDE
LEFEVRE LIONEL
BAQUET GREGORY
BAUWENS JEAN-MARIE
BERTRAND FRANCOIS
SERVAIS FRANCOISE
JACQUEMIN ALAIN
PERRANG YANNIK
CESCHIN CYRIL
ALLARD PASCAL
PIERRARD RUDY
DEBOUT MATTHIEU
CAILTEUX GUILLAUME
KLELS MAXIME
NIHANT MYRIAM
COLLIN ANNE
FONSNY CEDRIC
GUIOT STEPHANE
CAMPENAIRE YVES
BROCARD CYRIL
EHMANN WILMA
THIRY VIVIEN
KRAUCH BRUNO
VANDELAER DAMIEN
ROLAND ETIENNE
WARCET JEAN-GAEL
BERTRAND CHRISTOPHE
THOLL JEAN-PHILIPPE
HANZIR GAUTHIER
ACS RAYMOND

FIRRE ISABELLE
GALERIN MATHIEU
EISCHORN STEPHANIE
LAFORGE CLAUDY
LOUTSCH JEAN-MARC
GODFRIN LIO
MARNIQUET BRUNO
MAY MARCEL

DEVOS PHILIPPE
DIDIER SEBASTIEN
GASPAR VALERIE
GERARD LIONEL
BRIANNE BENJAMIN
PEREIRA ELISE
DESORBAY CHRISTIAN
PLENNEVAUX MURIEL
EMOND NICOLAS
PROTIN STEPHANIE
BRAUX BRUNO

Catégorie
S
V1
S
V2
V2
S
V1
V3
S
A2
V1
V1
S
V1

V2
A2

Al
V2
V1

V1

V3
V2

V1

V2
Al

Al
V2

temps
00:49:02
00:49:05
00:49:16
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:36
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:07
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:28
00:50:30
00:50:35
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:50:55
00:50:58
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:03
00:51:09
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:15

temps/km
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:20

Vitesse
11.99
11.98
11.94
11.87
11.87
11.86
11.85
11.82
11.80
11.78
11.77
11.73
11.71
11.71
11.70
11.69
11.68
11.67
11.67
11.65
11.64
11.62
11.62
11.61
11.58
11.58
11.57
11.56
11.55
11.54
11.53
11.52
11.52
11.50
11.48
11.47
11.45
11.41
11.40
11.38
11.38
11.33
11.33
11.32
11.31
11.31
11.29
11.28
11.27
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.25



Place
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

dos
117
1355
128
175
250
610
1403
210
466
80
1228
1233
314
1352
342
1410
1218
324
1177
77
207
1079
355
548
40
180
206
578
319
568
566
266
286
1223
446
1429
52
499
86
72
257
2001
329
1353
396
1406

1358
590
1405
1395
642
12

NOM
WATELET JENNY
PIERRARD GEOFFREY
RACELLE VINCENT
LEMAIRE GUY
MATON JEAN-LUC
HAMES STEPHANE
ROBIN THIERRY
VANMECHELEN MICHEL
GOUVERNEUR PIERRE
ENTHOVEN DAVID
VELGHE THIBAUT
KLELS ADRIEN

PERIN JEAN-LOUIS
THIRY ERIC

SUFFIT SAM
BOURGEOIS SACHA
FROMENT DAMIEN
VAN PASSENHOVE SEVERINE
MOHNEN CELINE
ZIMMER ETIENNE
JACQUEMART STEPHANE
MONACO FREDERIC
DASNOY FREDDY
HUTTING RENALD
BREVERY ROBY
HENRION PHILIPPE
SOETENS BENOIT
HANSEN JEAN-PAUL
RICAILLE VINCIANE
DE RIJCKE ELODIE

DE RIJCKE VINCENT
ZIMMER LAURENT
FARINELLE LUC
HUBERT MARC
HANZIR AURELIEN
DIAN ISMAEL

LABBE GERY
MIHRAMANE SAMIR
RANSON LOIC

NOEL JEAN-MARC
WELTER JEAN-MARIE
GONRY FREDERIC
ADNET FREDERIC
DELAISSE CHRISTIAN
BOSSICARD JEROME
HENRY THOMAS
BALON JEAN

HOUBA MAXIME
OGER VERONIQUE
HENRY DENIS
GAGEOT PASCAL
CLINQUART DOMINIQUE
MORIS NADINE

Catégorie
Al

V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3

V3
V2
V2
V1

A2
V1
V1
V1
V2

V3
V2
V2
V1
A2

V2

V2
V2

V2
V1

V1
V3

V1
V2

V3

A2
V2
V2
V1
Al

temps
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:22
00:52:24
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:34
00:52:38
00:53:01
00:53:07
00:53:10
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:53:21
00:53:22
00:53:32
00:53:36
00:53:38
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:53:55
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:00
00:54:06
00:54:12
00:54:14
00:54:23
00:54:29
00:54:32
00:54:36
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:45
00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:58
00:55:05
00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:18
00:55:20
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:49

temps/km
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:42

Vitesse
11.25
11.24
11.23
11.22
11.21
11.20
11.19
11.17
11.09
11.07
11.06
11.05
11.05
11.02
11.02
10.98
10.97
10.96
10.95
10.94
10.93
10.92
10.91
10.91
10.90
10.90
10.89
10.87
10.85
10.84
10.81
10.79
10.78
10.77
10.75
10.74
10.74
10.74
10.73
10.70
10.67
10.67
10.66
10.66
10.63
10.63
10.60
10.59
10.59
10.58
10.58
10.56
10.53



Place
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

dos
335
463
1431
221
937
393
630
111
919
1424
1425
348
1438
434
833
216
441
1500
875
612
59
881
1
144
887
292
575
573
574
280
1422
639
245
142
559
94
1301
1442
49
1443
920
1427
1430
815
886
557
159
786
549
963
332
113
71

NOM
DERIDDER MARC
BOUCHET FABRICE
REICHLING PIERRE
BERNE MICHEL
LOSCHETTER GUY
JACOB CLAUDIA
SCHOUKENS RONNY
DARGENTON PATRICE
DEBAUCHERON THIERRY
MARICAL ANNE
MARICAL MICHEL
GUIOT JACQUES
GALLOY PIERRE

DURLET GENEVIEVE
PECHEUX ANDRE
MIGET STEPHANE
SAINT-MARD CHRISTOPHE
BRUWIER CLEMENCE
PIRET EDDY

WAMPACH NICOLE
BAAR PIERRE
MATHURIN GERALDINE
LECLERE FRANCIS
HUBERTY JEAN-POL
VINCKE JEAN-CLAUDE
PENNING JEAN-FRANCOIS
GOFFINET PASCAL
HOMEL DELPHINE
DROPSY FLORIAN
CONTROGUERRA DELIA
SIBRET STEPHANE
OTTAVIANI DOMINIQUE
GOFFLOT REGINE
BECKER DIDIER
WATILLON MELANIE
ROLAND ELOISE
LALLOUETTE NATHALIE
DEBREUX VANESSA
LEROY KATIA
MAITREJEAN ALAIN
GELHAY RENAUD
WARCET KRISTEL
CARLIER FABIENNE
KIRCH GASTON

VINCKE BIRGIT

FIEVET JACQUES
FRANCOIS PASCAL
PIRLOT SYLVIE
SCHELFHAUT SYLVIE
THOLL MARIE-GABRIELLE
MARTENS ISABELLE
CASONI PASCALE
BLOMMAERT EDWARD

Catégorie
V2
V2

S
V2
V2
A2
V1
V2
V2
Al
V1
V2

S
A3
V4
V1
V1

F
V1
A3
V2
Al
V3
V2
V2

S
V2

temps
00:55:50
00:55:52
00:55:55
00:56:06
00:56:31
00:56:44
00:56:56
00:57:04
00:57:27
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:57:45
00:57:47
00:57:48
00:57:50
00:57:51
00:58:16
00:58:24
00:58:29
00:58:32
00:58:54
00:58:58
00:58:58
00:59:06
00:59:12
00:59:15
00:59:16
00:59:19
00:59:22
00:59:28
00:59:32
00:59:40
00:59:42
00:59:43
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:50
00:59:59
01:00:07
01:00:14
01:00:38
01:00:40
01:00:48
01:00:56
01:01:30
01:01:46
01:01:51
01:01:53
01:01:56
01:02:12
01:02:25

temps/km
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:46
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:22

Vitesse
10.53
10.53
10.52
10.48
10.40
10.36
10.33
10.30
10.23
10.21
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.18
10.18
10.17
10.17
10.16
10.09
10.07
10.05
10.05

9.98
9.97
9.97
9.95
9.93
9.92
9.92
9.91
9.90
9.89
9.88
9.85
9.85
9.85
9.84
9.84
9.83
9.80
9.78
9.76
9.70
9.69
9.67
9.65
9.56
9.52
9.51
9.50
9.49
9.45
9.42



Place
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

dos
1437
1200
503
734
2
150
1413
1225
1359
1226
1354
1008
684
1285
1439
448
157
1444
1445
55
669
112
1432
1420
620
1416
1417
1385
6
1231
1396
1234
429
1350
1446
1447
34
1400

NOM
BRAUX VALENTINE
LEQUEUX PASCALE
DUBRULLE PASCALE
JOFFIN JOCELINE
THEMELIN MICHEL
PELLETIER MARYLENE
ARNOULD GEOFFROY
GREIN MARTINE
PIERRARD JENNIFER
BASSI AURELIE

LUGEN NOELLA

VAN CRAEN JEAN-CLAUDE
VIGNERON SEBASTIEN
LONGTON IDA
DEGLAIRE ISABELLE
LATRAN FREDDY

NOEL CHANTAL
KONINCKX MARYLINE
KONINCKX JEAN
PANICHELLI JACKY
ECHTERBILLE BRUNO
ERARD JEAN-MARIE
LALLEMAND NATHALIE
DAMIEN LAURENCE
NICKELS JACQUES
PAGLIA MIREILLE
PAGLIA ROGER
WELTER DANIELLE
WERER DANIEL

KLELS PHILIPPE
CHARNEUX LAETITIA
LAMBOTTE MARIE-AGNES
DETHISE ISABELLE
MOHY OLIVIER
LAMBOTIN SARAH
LECOMTE GUILLAUME
BRUWIER JUSTINE
DEGREZ VALERIE

Catégorie
F
A2
Al
A3
V3
A2
V1
A3
F
F
A2
V2
S
A2
Al
V3
A3
F
V1
V3
V1
V4
A2
Al
V1
V3
V4
Al
V1
V2
Al
A2
A2
V1

Al

temps
01:02:33
01:02:34
01:02:38
01:03:22
01:03:25
01:03:53
01:03:55
01:04:28
01:04:36
01:04:40
01:04:42
01:04:54
01:04:56
01:05:04
01:05:09
01:05:43
01:05:54
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:06:13
01:07:00
01:07:15
01:07:21
01:07:27
01:07:38
01:07:49
01:07:49
01:08:06
01:08:43
01:09:05
01:09:12
01:09:15
01:11:18
01:11:57
01:14:52
01:14:52
01:16:16
01:24:13

temps/km
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:31
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:50
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:57
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:17
07:21
07:38
07:38
07:47
08:36

Vitesse
9.40
9.40
9.39
9.28
9.27
9.20
9.20
9.12
9.10
9.09
9.09
9.06
9.06
9.04
9.03
8.95
8.92
8.92
8.92
8.88
8.78
8.74
8.73
8.72
8.69
8.67
8.67
8.63
8.56
8.51
8.50
8.49
8.25
8.17
7.85
7.85
7.71
6.98



